FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 406 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2025-12-21 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts
12 years and younger
1. PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 12 Hyack Swim Club 2847 341 Q
2. SANG, Harry 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 2942 309 Q
LIU, Nico 12 Wayland Swim Club 2942 309 Q
4. SONG, Charlie 11  Richmond Rapids 2048 307 Q
5. WANG, Rocky 12 Wayland Swim Club 2980 297 Q
6. KOH, Heejun 11  Hyack Swim Club 30.23 285 Q
7. CHAN, Liam D 12 Gators Swim Club 3027 284 Q
8. TOKUHARA, Yuto 12 Hyack Swim Club 3031 283 Q
9. FURANOV, Vsevolod 12 Gators Swim Club 30.88 267 R
10. CHEN, Austin 12 Wayland Swim Club 3095 265 R
11. DU, Colin K 12 Gators Swim Club 30.98 265
12. MA, Kyle 11  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3107 262
13. SIU, Wyatt 12 Richmond Rapids 3113 261
14. JIANG, lan X 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 31.44 253
15. DAROZA, Dean D 12 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 3151 251
16. JOHNSON, Ryan C 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 3154 251
XIANG, Honghua 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 3154 251
18. ZHANG, Yanji (Harry) 11  Hyack Swim Club 3180 245
19. GAO, Daniel 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 31.82 244
20. CANO HERNANDEZ, Paco 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 31.83 244
21. MA, Jiagian 9 Pacific Sea Wolves 31.86 243
22. LEE, lan 12 Richmond Rapids 3193 242
23. SHI, Antony Y 11  West Vancouver Otters 31.98 240
24. TSE, Linden 10 Wayland Swim Club 3232 233
25. LEE, Isaac 12 Richmond Rapids 3234 232
26. ZHANG, Jianchi 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 3235 232
27. SHEN, YiQing 12 Pacific Sea Wolves 3248 229
28. HE, Jayden 11  Wayland Swim Club 3249 229
29. MILLNS, Jax 10 Crkw 3250 229
30. ZHU, Sunny 12 Wayland Swim Club 3256 228
31. CHEN, Nathan 12 Surrey Knights Swim Club 3282 222
32. CHEN, Elijah 12 Delta Sungod Swim Club 33.17 215
33. CAI, Nolan 12 West Vancouver Otters 3331 213
34. LEIHL, Justin 11  Richmond Rapids 3359 207
35. SORENSON, River 12 Duncan Swim Team 33.60 207
36. LA, Jayden 12 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 33.66 206
37. SO, Angus 12 Richmond Rapids 34.00 200
38. ZHAO, Daniel 12  Richmond Rapids 3565 173
39. SO, Marco 12  Richmond Rapids 3569 173
40. NAING, Jayden 12 Richmond Rapids 36.16 166
41. ZHONG, Jonathan 10 Richmond Rapids 36.79 158
42. SY, Andrew 11  Richmond Rapids 3701 155
43. LI, Boyan 11  Pacific Sea Wolves 37.07 154
44. MOU, Tashi 11  Wayland Swim Club 3729 151
45, LI, Allen 10 Richmond Rapids 37.97 143
46. WU, Oliver 12 Richmond Rapids 38.68 136

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2025-12-21 19:27 - Page 1



FastSwim 2025

Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 406, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank

47.
48.
49.

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

ADREKAR, Viren
YU, Matthew
WEN, Mingrui
PEYMAN, Oliver J
OGRODNIK, Evan
YU, Samuel

LU, Lucien
AGUILAR, Elijah
JOSE, Gabriel

13 - 14 years

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

28.
20.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

LEE, Cheng Xi (Jeremy)
PALMA, Mateo
ZHANG, Nicholas E
CAMMER, Lansen
ZHONG, Andrew

SULL AUJLA, Zaahur
JARVIS, Lincoln
ZHAO, Owen

SKENE, Beryl
SHIMAKURA-THOMAS, Keen
DONG, Isaac
SHACKLE, Dylan
WANG, Jason

ZHOU, Haoyu Osborn
YANG, Alan

CHAN, Curtis

ZHU, William
SCHRIEFERS, Dominic M
CHEUNG, Holton

LIN, Ethan
SALCHNER, Johannes
SHI, Rain H

HORNBY, Gavin

LA, Jeffrey J

WU, Colin
CHEREMISIN, Anthony
LU, Lucas

WAN, Alexander
WATSON, Rhys Z

LIU, Nicholas

GILL, Malek

LAU, Brenden

BOSE, Matthew
CHAN, Pak Yin

XU, gavin K

HOLLAND, Eli
SMYTH, Kyu
GENDREAU, Logan
ALEXANDER, Jack

Age
10
11
8
12
12
12
12
11
12

13
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Crkw

Surrey Knights Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Hyack Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Pacific Sea Wolves

Pacific Sea Wolves
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Surrey Knights Swim Club
Ridge Meadows Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

Gators Swim Club

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids

Wayland Swim Club
Wayland Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Spartan Swim Club

West Vancouver Otters
West Vancouver Otters
Chena Swim Club

West Vancouver Otters

Crkw

Pacific Sea Wolves

West Vancouver Otters
Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

West Vancouver Otters
West Vancouver Otters
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
Richmond Rapids

Pacific Sea Wolves

Crkw

Crkw

Chena Swim Club
Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time
38.77

39.02
39.74

25.66
26.08
26.13
26.16
26.28
26.52
26.80
27.22
27.32
27.39
27.45
27.59
27.76
28.02
28.02
28.04
28.12
28.24
28.34
28.39
28.41
28.47
28.66
28.74
28.78
29.04
29.04
29.09
29.13
29.13
2031
29.43
29.60
29.62
29.86
30.22
30.42
30.46
30.54

Pts

135
132
125

466
444
441
440
434
422
409
390
386
383
381
375
368
358
358
357
354
349
346
344
343
341
334
331
330
321
321
320
318
318
312
309
303
303
295
285
279
278
276
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 406, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank

40.
41.
42.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
DNS
DNS
DNS

ZHONG, Carter

LIU, Colin
KOMLJENOVIC, Luka
WEN, Mingzhe
DOWLING, Christopher
ZHOU, Zibo

JIA, Jerry

LIN, Lucas

CASTRO, Caio

LEE, Curtis

HE, Elvis

BUWEMBO, Ethan
MALIWAT, Anthony
MACGREGOR, Waylin

15 years and older

Nogk,rwdpE

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

MILLNS, Ricky
MILLNS, Zac
DICKSON, Cameron
ONG, Joshua
LEUNG, Jaden Y
VANJECEK, Oliver
WEI, Chung Hnag Bernard
MADORSKY, Yan
DU, Gary

XU, Ethan Yiheng
YANG, Cheng qiu
TOYATA, Marc
CHEN, Quinton Jun Gang
MCGREGOR, Keaton
GOTTARDI, Dash
WEI, William
BROWN, Brayden
SKINDER, Joseph P
DALZELL, Billy M
LEE, Owen

LEE, Kohen
CHUNG, Jayden
LEE, Hajoon

LI, Jeffrey

SONG, Yiguo
JOYCE, Kyle

DING, Freddy

LEE, Sangwoo
VETOSHKIN, Mark
GODDING, Brendan
WU, Justin

GUO, Ethan W
JOZSA, David
RABUT, Zaidel

Age

14 Richmond Rapids

13 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
14  Crkw

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

14 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
13 Richmond Rapids

13 Richmond Rapids

13 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
13  Richmond Rapids

14  Richmond Rapids

13 Surrey Knights Swim Club
14  Ridge Meadows Swim Club
13  Duncan Swim Team

24 Crkw
17  Crkw
25  Crkw

16  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16  Gators Swim Club

16  Crkw

16  Duncan Swim Team

17  Richmond Rapids

17  Richmond Rapids

15 Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
19  Richmond Rapids

24  Crkw

17  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
16  Winskill Dolphins Swim Club
15 Richmond Rapids

17  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
17  Crkw

17  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
17 Spartan Swim Club

17  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
17  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club
15 Richmond Rapids

17 Richmond Rapids

18  Crkw

16  Gators Swim Club

16  West Vancouver Otters

17 Hyack Swim Club

15 Chena Swim Club

17  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club
16  Pacific Sea Wolves

17  West Vancouver Otters

16  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

Time

30.57
30.83
31.09
31.09
31.17
31.31
31.40
32.02
32.04
32.19
32.43

22.73
23.35
24.23
24.28
2441
24.53
24.55
24.55
24.67
2481
24.86
24.93
25,01
25.02
25.04
25.09
25.19
25.22
25.23
2543
25.47
25.50
25.58
25.59
25.62
25.67
25.69
25.86
25.93
25.94
26.03
26.04
26.22
26.23

Pts

275
268
262
262
260
256
254
240
239
236
231

671
619
553
550
541
533
532
532
524
516
512
508
503
503
501
498
493
491
490
479
476
475
470
470
468
465
464
455
452
451
446
446
437
436
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club

2025-12-21 19:27 - Page 3



FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 406, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts
35. LEWIS, Huxley D 16  Spartan Swim Club 26.33 431
36. MCKENZIE, Owen 15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 26.39 428
37. YE, Hyman 15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 26.42 427
38. SU, Shengtong 17  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 26.44 426
39. LIM, Aaron C 17  Gators Swim Club 2647 424
40. JANES, Isaac 17 Spartan Swim Club 2648 424
41. MITCHELL, Noah 16 Winskill Dolphins Swim Club 2652 422
42. CHAN, Lucas JunLong 15 Wayland Swim Club 26.58 419
43. NI, MinYang 15 Pacific Sea Wolves 2659 419
44, MCCARTNEY, Brody 17 Duncan Swim Team 26.61 418
45. LIGHTBURN-GAPHOOR, Idris 15  Surrey Knights Swim Club 26.75 411
46. LIN, ZhanMin 17  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 26.83 408
47. CHEUNG, Aaron 16  Richmond Rapids 26.88 405
48. WIWCHAR, Victor 17  Canadian Dolphin Swim Club 26.89 405
49. ZHANG, Danny 16  West Vancouver Otters 26.94 403
50. XU, Curtis J 15 Pacific Sea Wolves 26.96 402
51. SOTO, Eli 15 Duncan Swim Team 27.02 399
52. JIN, Thomas 16  Richmond Rapids 2714 394
53. LAU, Titus 15 Richmond Rapids 2719 392
54. LAW, Brendan 16  Richmond Rapids 2721 391
55. WU, Lucas 15  Vancouver Pacific Swim Club 27.30 387
56. FARID, Yassin 15 Gators Swim Club 27.38 383
57. DOLGOV, Andrey 15 Hyack Swim Club 2795 360
58. NGAI, Joshua 16  Richmond Rapids 28.24 349
59. VAN HERK, Lucas M 17  Spartan Swim Club 1:00.43 35

DSQ ZHANG, Eric 15  Surrey Knights Swim Club

DNS CHAN, Alonzo 17 Hyack Swim Club

DNS ZHANG, Gavin 16  Hyack Swim Club

DNS CLOGG, Tyler 15 Vancouver Pacific Swim Club

DNS TAO, Zherui 17 Richmond Rapids

DNS VON HUENDEBERG, Yuuki 17 Richmond Rapids

DNS TOMASOVSZKY, Ryan 16  Richmond Rapids

DNS TAKENAKA, Matthew 15 Richmond Rapids

DNS SU, Zi Dong 15 Richmond Rapids

DNS BULLOCK, Kirin 16  Ridge Meadows Swim Club

EXH NERCESSIAN, ArmenJ 16  Chena Swim Club 2654 421

EXH ZHANG, Philip 14  Richmond Rapids 26.71 413

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club 2025-12-21 19:27 - Page 4



